
  Tender Notice 

University of Mumbai 

Karamveer Bhaurao Patil Boy’s Hostel 

Vidyanagri Kalina Campus, kalina , Santacrutz  (E) , 

Mumbai -400098 

Mobile number : 8080056080 , 9890464603 

 

Sealed tenders offers are invited for purchasing of 10 CCTV  camera’s with Installation in Karamveer 

Bhaurao Patil Boy’s hostel and  5 CCTV camera’s with installation in Shikshak Bhavan  from well known 

and reputed companies. So the tenders term and condition will be available in details from warden of 

Karamveer Bhaurao Patil Boy’s Hostel University of Mumbai. In working days from dated 27-01-2020 to 

05-02-2020 timing 11.00AM to 3.00 PM 

Last date of receiving tender is  05-02-2020 upto 3.00 PM 

For more detail visit Boy’s hostel office. 


